
No. District
Name of  
the MARG

Name of the  
Member

Designation Name of the Factory
Contact  
Number

Email

1 Palghar
Tima Marg  

Boisar
D K Raut Advisor

Keshva Organics Pvt.  
Limited

9821220260 timatarapur@gmail.com

2 Palghar
Tima Marg  

Boisar
Velji Gogri Advisor

Achor Chemicals Pvt.  
Limited

9371750282 timatarapur@gmail.com

3 Palghar
Tima Marg  

Boisar
Ravi Bhavsar Chairman

Akry Organics Private  
Limited

9167218927 ravicbhawsar@rediffmail.com

4 Palghar
Tima Marg  

Boisar
Arun Sawant Convenor Shraddha Safety Services 9168013028 shraddhasafety@gmail.com

5 Palghar
Tima Marg  

Boisar
Ajit Rane Convenor Kokuyo Camlin Limited 8308288188 ajit.rane@kokuyocamlin.com

6 Palghar
Tima Marg  

Boisar
A M Shaikh Member Aarti drugs Limited 8600046524 shaikhsafety@aartigroup.com

7 Palghar
Tima Marg  

Boisar
Sandeep Nerurkar Member

Esteem Industries Pvt.  
Limited Vikramgad

9146189440 vik_ehs@esteemindustries.in

8 Palghar
Tima Marg  

Boisar
Ramdas Vetal Member Galaxy Surfactant Limited 976655347 ramdas.vetal@galaxysurfactants.com

9 Palghar
Tima Marg  

Boisar
Mukesh Kadam Member Aarti Pharmalabs Limited 9049641364 mukesh.kadam@aartipharmalabs.com

10 Palghar
Tima Marg  

Boisar
Sashin Patil Member Lupin Limited 8080378084

11 Palghar
Tima Marg  

Boisar
Rajendra Pawar Member Aarti Pharmalabs Limited 9730600031 rajendra.pawar@aartipharmalabs.com

12 Palghar
Tima Marg  

Boisar
Pankaj Gautam Member Aarti Pharmalabs Limited 7709381872 pankaj.gautam@aartipharmalabs.com

13 Palghar
Tima Marg  

Boisar
Nishad Gharat Member

Neon Laboratories Limited  
Palghar

9892149502 nishad@pl.neongroup.com

14 Palghar
Tima Marg  

Boisar
Anuj Parate Member

Superfoam Chemistries  
Limited

9730026164

15 Palghar
Tima Marg  

Boisar
Parag Udhas Member Tata Steel Limited 9225144387
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16 Palghar
Tima Marg  

Boisar
Anand Khadagale Member Jindal steel Limited 8805941494 anandt.khandagale@jsw.in

17 Palghar
Tima Marg  

Boisar
Satish Pantoji Member

ddecor Home fabrics Pvt.  
Limited

7875555887 satish.pantoji@ddecor.com

18 Palghar
Tima Marg  

Boisar
Ramesh Halwai Member IVP Limited 8830006571 rrhalwai@ivpindia.com

19 Palghar
Tima Marg  

Boisar
Sandeep Kadam Member Nevatia Steel Pvt, Limited 98236220565

20 Palghar
Tima Marg  

Boisar
Sunil Kasture Member Viraj Profile Limited 9371099726 sunil.kasture@viraj,com

21 Palghar
Tima Marg  

Boisar
Bhushan Patil Member

TEMA Engineering Pvt.  
Limited

9004558380 safety.achhad@temaindia.com

22 Palghar
Tima Marg  

Boisar
Brijesh Rumade Member

Everest Kanto Cylinder  
Limited

9588451789 safety.tpr@ekc.in

23 Palghar Wada Tushar Wakale
Manager Hr  
& Admin

Essel Propack Pvt. Ltd 7030816111 tushar.wakale@aplglobal.com

24 Palghar Wada Anil Patil Ehs Manager Vimal Logistics Pvt.Ltd 7972240174 anil.patil@vimalagencies.net

25 Palghar Wada Kiran Lasane Ehs Officer Ion Exchange India Limited 9221855382 kiran.lasane@ionexchange.co.in

26 Palghar Wada Vinod Sharma
Manager Hr  
& Admin

Sunaclo Alloys Pvt. Ltd 9004602064 ……

27 Palghar Wada Tushar Choudhary
Manager Hr  
& Admin

Ion Exchange India Limited 9975666467 tushar.chaudhari@ionexchange.co.in

28 Palghar Wada Yatish Kadav Ehs Officer SG Heavy Enginnering 9892671665 kadavyatish@gmail.com

29 Palghar Wada Rahul Phanse
Manager Hr  
& Admin

Sunshine Pap Tech Pvt. Ltd 7875533344 rahul.phanse@sunshile.co.in

30 Palghar Wada Sandesh Patil Dgm-Safety Esteem Industries Pvt. Ltd 9011056530 vik_safety@esteemindustries.in

31 Palghar Wada Lalchand Nai Ehs Manager Avesta Pharma Pvt. Ltd 8422992431 safety@avestapharma.net

32 Palghar Wada Kishor Jadhav Ehs Manager Blue Star Limited 9167911839 kishorejadhav@bluestarindia.com


